Meziokresni p febor CB-CK
Zpravodajc.3

VOLNO - TJ Nova Ves B 0:0 0-0 (0:0) 10.10.
TJ Nova Ves C - TJ Dynamceské Budjovice B 6:2 2356-2302 (7:5) 07.10.
KuZelky Borovany B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 2:6 31®74  (3:9) 05.10.
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 2:6 2170-2271 (5:7) 08.10.
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C - Kuzelky Borovany C 4:4 2006-2002 (6:6) 06.10.
TJ DynamaCeské Budjovice C - Kuzelky Borovany A 1:7 2089-2371 (2:1®8.10.
TJ Sokol Sobnov B - TJ Sokol Saimov C 2.6 2419-2495 (3:9) 07.10.

Tabulka:

1. Kuzelky Borovany A 4 4 0 O 29,0:3,0 40,0:8,0 @4 8

2. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 4 4 0 O 27,5:4,5 43,0:5,02368 8

3. TJ Sokol Sainov C 4 4 0 O 27,0:5,0 39,0:9,0 2338 8

4. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 4 3 0 1 18,0:14,0 29,@19 2265 6

5. TJ Sokol Soinov B 3 2 0 1 17,0:7,0 22,0:14,0 2381 4

6. TJ Nova Ves B 3 2 01 12,5:11,5 17,0:19,0 2235 4

7. TJNovaVesC 4 2 0 2 16,0:16,0 28,0:20,0 2226 4

8. KuZelky Borovany C 4 1 1 2 16,0:16,0 22,0:26,2032 3

9. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 4 1 0 3 9,0:23,0 M 2269 2
10. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C 4 0 1 3 50:27,0 0B3,0 2074 1

11. TJ Dynamcizjeské Budjovice B 3 0 0 3 8,0:16,0 19,0:17,0 2220 0
12. TJ Dynama@eské Budjovice C 3 0 0 3 3,0:21,0 7,0:29,0 2143 0
13. KuzZelky Borovany B 4 0 0 4 4,0:28,0 9,0:39,@2063 0
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TINovaVesC 2356 6:2 2302 TJDynamo C.Budéjovice B

(7:5)
JACKOV Jan 378 2.0 367 BEDNARIK Stanislav
HAVEL Radim 415 1:1 381 VASEK Radim
JESENCOVA Veéra 357 02 398 KVETON Ji
JESENIC Martin 418 2:.0 389 KUMMELOVA Milena
TESAROVA véaclava 388 11 389 ONDRICH Vit
FOJTA Josef 400 1:1 378 VASEK Tomas

rozhod&i: TESAROVA Vaclava
divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 4:20

Kuzelky Borovany B 2133 2.6 2274 TJ Sokol Nové Hrad yC

(3:9)
TROSTL Vaclav 402 1:1 408 HAMERNIK Petr
DVORAKOVA Kate ¥ina 379 11 361 KRIHOVA Romana
KOUBOVA Martina 344 1:1 341 SILMBROD Véaclav
HLUSTIKOVA Magdaléna 315 0:2 386 KRIHOVA Tereza
BICEROVA Vladimira 326 0:2 355 KANDERA Michal
DVORAK Petr 367 0:2 423 KRIHA Pavel

rozhod&i: MALOVANY Ji i
divaka: 3
utkani trvalo: 4:26

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 2170 2:6 2271 TJ SokolN oveé Hrady B

(5:7)
STODOLOVSKY Jan 319 0:2 365 RUZI CKA Ladislav
ROJDL Stanislav 386 1:1 436 KONAREK Ji#i
TROUP Josef 312 0:2 334 ZAHOUROVA Renata
ROJDL Marek 384 0:2 412 SILMBROD Petr
SVEPES J¥i 371 2:0 350 KRIHA Karel
TROUP Ludék 398 2:0 374 SILMBROD Jan

rozhodéi: SVOBODA Josef
divaka: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:15



TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C 2006 4:4 2002 Kuzelky Bo rovanyC

(6:6)
VANDELIKOVA Eva 348 2:0 299 ALDORFOVA Lenka
LECHNER Michal 311 1:1 331 TOMASEK Martin
KAZDA Ladislav 380 2:0 332 JANOCH 3i
KOPTOVA Zuzana 326 0:2 372 PLACHY Vladimir
KROUPOVA Gabriela 322 0:2 339 MALIK Josef
KROUPA Bedtich 319 1:1 329 SIEBENBRUNNER Cestmir

rozhodéi: SVOBODA Josef
divaku: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:00

TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud &jovice C 2089 1:7 2371 KuZelky Borovany A

(2:10)
BLAHOUDKOVA Jana 282 0:2 398 TROSTL Jir
KADOUNOVA Anezka 381 1:1 385 SOUKUP Jindfich
SEBESTIKOVA Petra 302 0:2 361 ONDOK VAclav
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava 419 1:1 387 BLAHA Frantidek
MARKYTANOVA Irena 356 02 424 JIRKAL Karel
KRATOCHYVIL zZdensk 349  0:2 416 MALOVANY Ji ¥

rozhod&i: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Sokol Sob énovB 2419 2:6 2495 TJ Sokol Sob énov C

(3:9)
RYBAR Pavel 389 0:2 393 CURDOVA Ludmila
CURDA Pavel 410 2.0 379 CUTKOVA Olga
GRZNARIK Roman 395 0:2 427 KULHANOVA Jaroslava
SEDIVY Josef 405 0:2 427 GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
CABELOVA Markéta ml. 434 1:1 421 LOULOVA Alice
SEDIVY Bohuslav 386  0:2 448 SEDIVA Gabriela

rozhodéi: SYSEL Josef
divaka: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty ndhradnik G:

3. start: KQMMELOVA Milena (Dynamo B, 02406), VASEK Radim (Dynamo B, 20574),
BLAHOUDKOVA Jana (Dynamo C, 22404), SEBESTIKOVA Peta (Dynamo C, 24106)

2. start: HAVEL Radim (Nova Ves C, 23465), TROUP dsef (T. Sviny B, 24135), KROUPA Befich
(T. Sviny C, 24216)

1. start: KADOUNOVA Anezka (Dynamo C, 23929)

Pofadi jednotlivc _:
jméno heé druzstvo 3118 piné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum

1. JIRKAL Karel Borovany A A 439,0 294,7 1443 2,33/3 (476)




. SVABOVA Eva
. ROJDL Marek

FOJTA Josef
MALOVANY Jiii

. KONAREK Jii

. CABELOVA Markéta ml.
. SILMBROD Jan

. RUZICKA Ladislav

. KULHANOVA Jaroslava
. GRZNARIK Roman
. SEDIVA Gabriela
. KRIHA Pavel

. MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
. BLAHA Frantidek

. PROCHAZKA Lubomir
. TROSTL Ji

. SEDIVY Kamil

. JESENI Martin

. SILMBROD Petr

. CURDA Pavel

. SEDIVY Bohuslav

. KRIHA Karel

. KANDERA Michal

. ONIRICH Vit

. LOULOVA Alice

. SOUKUP Jintich

. ROJDL Stanislav

. SEDIVY Josef

. SYSEL Josef

. JACKOV Jan

. KRIHOVA Tereza

. CHURAVY Milan

. TROUP Ludk

. POUR Pavel

. KUMMELOVA Milena
. KRIHA Tomas

. TROSTL Véclav

. KRATOCHVIL zZderk
. SVEPES 3i

. CURDOVA Ludmila

. VASEK Radim

. HAMERNIK Petr

. KVETON Jif

. KOVAR Tomas

. STODOLOVSKY Jan
. KRIHOVA Romana

. DVORAK Petr

. ONDOK Véaclav

. SILMBROD Véaclav

. SIMKOVA Jitka

. VASEK Tomas

. KAZDA Ladislav

. ZAHOUROVA Renata
. JANOCH Jii

. BEDNARIK Stanislav

. PLACHY Vladimir

. JARATHOVA Kwta

Nova Ves B B
T.Sviny BB
Nova Ves C C
Borovany A A
Noveé Hrady B B
Sobnov B B
Noveé Hrady B B
Noveé Hrady B B
Saimov C C
Saimov B B
Saimov C C
Nové Hrady C C
Dynamo C C
Borovany A A
Nova Ves B B
Borovany A A
Sobnov C C
Nova Ves C C
Nové Hrady B B
Sobnov B B
Saimov B B
Nové Hrady B B
Nové Hrady C C
Dynamo B B
Soknov C C
Borovany A A
T.Sviny BB
Saimov B B
Séhov B B
Nova Ves C C
Nové Hrady C C
Nova Ves B B
T.SvinyBB
T.SvinyCC
Dynamo B B
Nové Hrady C C
Borovany B B
Dynamo C C
T.SvinyBB
Solnov C C
Dynamo B B
Nové Hrady C C
Dynamo B B
Nova Ves B B
T.Sviny BB
Nové Hrady C C
Borovany B B
Borovany A A
Nové Hrady C C
Borovany A A
Dynamo B B
T.SvinyCC
Nové Hrady B B
Borovany C C
Dynamo B B
Borovany C C
Nova Ves B B

412,5
411,0
409,2
407,0
406,5
406,3
404,8
404,3
403,8
403,8
403,5
403,0
402,3
401,7
401,3
400,8
400,0
397.8
395,3
395,3
395,3
394,7
392,8
392,0
392,0
391,0
390,8
390,5
389,5
388,0
385,8
385,0
385,0
382,0
381,7
380,3
380,0
379,5
378,2
378,0
377,0
375,7
372,7
371,0
369,2
367,7
367,3
367,0
366,5
366,0
363,0
362,8
360,2
359,5
358,5
357,8
357,3

287,5 1250 10,2/3
287,3 123,7 8,8/3
271,8 137,3 63/3
278,2 128,83 6,2 3/3
280,0 1265 65 3/3
299,3 107,0 12,8 2/2
286,0 118,8,0 7 3/3
280,0 1243 7,0 /3B
2775 1263 50 2/2
282,8 121,0 58 2/2 (424)
280,7 122,8 6,0 2/2  (448)
302,5 100,5 11,5 32/ (423)

(434)
(436)
(423)
(431)
(436)
(434)
(429)
(426)
(427)

279528 88 2/2  (419)
2852 116,%,8 3/3  (428)
2857 T597 3/3 (421
2857 1152 6,5 3/3  (416)
286,0 1140 85 2/2  (423)
287,5 110,3 87 3/3 18M4
283,2 112,85 3/3  (421)
274,0 1213 85 2/2  (435)
277,0 1183 80 2/2  (441)
268,3 1263 7,3 B/ (435)
272,8 1200 6,2 33/ (430)
278,0 1140 90 2/3 (895
283,2 108,8 13,7 2/2  (421)
281,0 1100 11,8 3/3  (436)
2775 11385 2/3  (395)
283,8 106,8 85 2/2  (405)
274,0 1155 9,0 2/2  (390)
276,5 1115 10,3/3  (396)
277,8 1080 10,2/3  (397)
276,0 109,0,38 3/3  (405)
278,0 1070 12,0 3/3  (398)
2755 1065 9,8/3  (400)
271,0 110,200 3/3  (389)

2685 111,8 12,5 32/ (459)

269,7 110,388 2/2  (413)
2725 107,0 7.8 2/2  (391)
270,0 1082 11,0 3/3  (3898)
271,8 106,2 12,8 2/2  (429)
269,0 1080 87 /33 (381)
270,3 10512,3 3/3  (408)
272,7 100,0 12,3 3/3  (406)
260,0 1110 80 2/3 237
261,3 1071®,3 3/3  (388)
282,7 850 16,3/33 (373)
263,5 103,8 12,5 2/2 384)
2745 925 80, 2/3  (373)
2675 (09160 2/3 (392
266,5 99,5 84 2/3 (397
260,7 102,3 13,3/3  (378)
2490 113818 2/3  (380)
259,30,80 11,3 3/3  (405)
262,0 97,5 160 2/2  (387)
254,0 104,5 10,5 32/ (367)
257,7 100215 2/2  (373)
256,0 101,3 13,0 3/3  (407)



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

TESAROVA vaclava
MALIK Josef

TROUP Josef
VANDELIKOVA Eva
KRIHA Vojtéch
VAVRA Frantisek
SIEBENBRUNNER estmir
KROUPOVA Gabriela
JESENIOVA Véra
KOPTOVA Zuzana
LECHNER Michal
BICHA Jan

NEMEC Jii

VOTRUBA Jan
STROPEK Bohuslav
KOUBOVA Martina
BICHA Petr
TOMASEK Martin
BICEROVA Vladimira
SEBESTIKOVA Petra
ALDORFOVA Lenka
TESAROVA Miroslava
KRUCKY Pavel
BLAHOUDKOVA Jana
TOMASEK Libor
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
KOTNAUER Luka$
CUTKOVA Olga
RYBAR Pavel
KADOUNOVA Anezka
HAVEL Radim

SIVR Josef
DVORAKOVA Katefina
MARKYTANOVA Irena
KRTKOVA Jiina
SLAPAK Martin
SPULKA Josef
KROUPA Bedich
HLUSTIKOVA Magdaléna
PLACHA Pavla

Nova Ves C C
Borovany C C
T.Sviny BB
T.SvinyCC
Nové Hrady C C
Nova Ves B B
Borovany C C
T.SvinyCC
Nova Ves C C
T.SvinyCC
T.SvinyCC
Borovany B B
Dynamo B B
T.Sviny BB
Nova Ves B B
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
Borovany C C
Borovany B B
Dynamo C C
Borovany C C
T.SvinyCC
Nova Ves C C
Dynamo C C
Noveé Hrady B B
Soknov C C
Dynamo C C
Sokénov C C
Soénov B B
Dynamo C C
Nova Ves C C
Dynamo C C
Borovany B B
Dynamo C C
Sokgnov C C
Dynamo C C
Borovany C C
T.SvinyCC
Borovany B B
Borovany C C

356,2
351,7
349,5
349,5
349,3
347,0
345,7
343,8
343,7
343,7
342,7
341,5
337,5
335,7
333,5
332,5
329,0
328,0
326,5
325,3
325,3
314,0
310,0
303,0
436,0
406,5
393,0
392,7
389,0
381,0
374,5
369,0
367,7
344,5
340,0
339,0
326,0
301,5
291,3
259,0

2630 932 14,8 33/ (388)
252,3 99,3 13,@/2  (374)
2430 1065 9,@/3  (387)
260,5 89,0 13,2 3/3 (360)
260,8 885 155 2/3  (387)
252,0 9504,3 3/3  (370)
250,0 957 13,0 2/2 140
2555 3B817,0 3/3  (383)
2525 91,2 142 3/3  (393)
2555 88,251 3/3  (380)
2553 87,3, 3/3 (374)
2490 92,5 16,0 /22 (365)
250,5 87,0 1655 2/3  (346)
2457 90,0 12,33/3  (357)
226,0 90120 2/3  (345)
2515 81058 2/2 (349)
2375 915 17,2/2  (345)
2420 86,®,3 2/2 (338)
2370 ,89195 2/2  (330)
2348 9088 2/2 (343)
2473 781®0 2/2  (360)
2400 740 195 /2  (358)
2310 79,0018,2/3  (318)
2375 653,82 2/2 (344)
288,0 148,0 05, 1/3  (436)
286,55 120,0 80 1/2  (427)
270,0 123,0 10,a/2  (393)
201,3 101,3 10,0 1/2  (402)
256,0 1330 80 1/2  (389)
202,0 89,0 11,0L/2  (381)
272,0 1025 13,5./3  (415)

259,0 110,0 17,0 21/ (369)

267,7 1000 143 1/2  (379)
2525 92,0 85, 1/2  (356)
257,0 830 160 1/2  (340)
2610 78,0 240 /21  (339)
230,7 953 12,7/21 (341)
2335 68,0 240 1/3 (319
2233 ®820,7 1/2  (315)
1850 74,0 24,0 /21 (259)



